11/15/2015

Calculator - Team

Rank School

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

Galena Park North Shore HS

Argyle HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Klein HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Allen Lowery HS
Pettus HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Callisburg HS
City View HS
Liberty Hill HS
Laredo Alexander

Goliad HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students

Dean Villanueva, Antoine Fontillas,
Francisco Torres

Travis Koczo, Shashwat Tripathi, Sarah
Llewellyn

Dong Hur, Jonathan Lee, Alejandra Nava

Mariana Pye, Caden Ellis, Bethany
Witemeyer

Jonathan Zhang, Christine Jou, James Dong
T Taylor, Collin Keifer , Karley Sheets
Reagan Collins, Wendy Lin, Brian Lin

Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma, Dominic
Borbon

Nathan Kim, Leila Sun, Yusuf Mussa
Kirstee Dunlap, Hana Kruger, Ethan Ho
Nancy Xu, HoJae Jung, Aditya Iswara

Callie Storms, Emma Wells, BreAnna
Voglesong

Steven Ngo, Alonzo Menchaca, Isaiah
Bonner

Hayden Luckadoo, Jordan Marsh, Carley
Maples

Daniel Liao, Javier Garcia, Angel Garza
Reyna

April Alex, Krista Noland, Hannah Briscoe-
Killen

Andrew Armstrong, Gabie Nguyen, Thomas

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District

6A

4A

6A

4A

6A
3A
6A

5A

6A
2A
6A

3A

3A

4A

6A

3A

21

15
17

22

30

10

25

29

27

Total
Score

812

756

730

654

615
597
590

569

568
541
520

506

499

499

4383

462
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17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35

Brentwood Christian HS

Prosper HS
Ponder HS
Salado HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Ennis HS

Whiteface HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Dumas HS

Poolville HS
San Augustine HS

Seymour HS

Tomball Memorial HS
La Grange HS
Lumberton HS

Ore City HS

Rockport Fulton HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Leung

Jimmy Jones, Mason McCarter, Miranda
Dymond

Mitch Fruth, Maria Gonzalez, Zack Bielss

Morgan Bird, Tyler Amstrong, Kathryn
Kyburz

Hannah Liu, George Li, Sai Kiran Maddela
Dakota Stevenson, Alex Boon, Jon Rios
Alexis Childers, Caleb Scoggins, Kensley
Rice

Yen Dinh, Alexis Nicolas, Chiara Del
Vecchio

Rodolpho Perez, Tanner Ramirez, Jessica
Rivera

Vishal Sandiyal , Katherine Kim, Tatheer
Ajani
David Chavez, Areli Garcia, Holly Wilhelm

Trey Thomas, Hunter Melendez, Matthew
Simmons

Rebeca Landaverde, MaErica Josue, Ryan
Russell

Jacie Burnett, Jessica Simek, Zaxiry
Laughlin

Kevin Wang, Alan Zhang, Will Rossiter
Luke Witt, Amber Loehr, Aaron Janda
Logan Hearn, Justin Whitehead, Faith Upton

Callie Davis, Victoria Pena, Betzabeth
Narvaez

Claire Hartman, Helen Hartman, Mitchell
Anderson

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

SA

5A

3A

4A

6A
S5A

1A

4A

S5A

6A

33

10

10

25

19
14

11

23

19
21
22

16

31

457

450

437

429

428
427

422

414

387

387

387

387

380

378

373
365
359

345

344

3/65
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36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54

Liberty HS

Giddings HS

Andrews HS

Ft Worth Paschal HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Mesquite HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Mineral Wells HS
Humble Atascocita

Needville HS

Cushing HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Groesbeck HS

Iraan HS

S&S HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

Alvin HS

Abilene A. T.E.M.S. HS
Chisholm Trail HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Juan Ochoa, Lidia Ochoa, Bhavin Patel

Yuliana Orocio, Colette McClure, Clay
Mertink

Bhakta, Radhika, Flores, Abby, Ramirez,
Erick

Kuan Wei Huang, Katie Hyry, Hanwool Yun

K.J. Dix, Holly Sills, Arthur Borem

Ethan Edwards, Montgomery Buchanan,
Michael Hernandez

Ryan Adix, Prathyusha Thiruvuri, Corey
Delay

Kate Gilbreath, Shelby Shipp, Manual
Garcia

Albert Truong, Logan Brabson, Carolyn
Martin

Hannah Smyers, Cameron Egger, Mason
Stolje

Wade Moore, Paul Nelson, Hud Allen

Saul Martinez, Georgina D'Angela,
Savannah Lockler

Somer Smith, Marcus McGruder, Ellis
Boyer

Priscilla Rogel, Tanner Myers, Daniela
Mendoza

Nikki Newton, Shiloh Ray, Ezra Jambor
Natalie Doan, Tyler Lee, Chris DelaCruz

Stephanie Castro, Michael Curtis, Molly
Watson

Erin Luna, Jesse Sahabo, Noe Murillo

Logan Miertschin, Valerie ortiz, Andy Ni

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

4A

4A

4A

6A
6A

6A

6A

4A

6A

4A

2A
3A

4A

2A

3A
5A

6A

6A
5A

23

21

24

10

16

28

21
16

18

10
14

22

342

338

331

326
326

310

306

296

264

261

228
219

212

207

207
205

200

195
194

4/65
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

67

69

70
71
72

Gainesville HS

Llano HS
Port Neches-Groves HS
Alpine HS

Shelbyville HS
San Saba HS
Crosby HS
Olney HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Waller HS

Blum HS

Graford HS
Abernathy HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Eldorado HS

Aspermont HS
Knox City HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Alfredo Moreno, Lizbeth Mendez, Delia
Saenz

McKayla Harden, Paige Durant, Edgar
Montoya

Midhinesh Raparthy, Alaina Collins, Rejin
Rajan

Hernan Valles, Andrea Cadena, Roarke
Zimmer

Mariana Mendoza, Ben Swearengen,
Christasha Johnson

Katie Jennings, Brooke Nagle, Lexie Hayes

William Bredemeyer, Mohammad Abulawi,
Tyler Davis

Christian Fuksa, Eric Cuba, Chris Sloan

Mckayla Vega, Amy Guillen, Elizabeth
Gutierrez

Sydney Ward, Laura Duncan, Lindy Brant
Lemons

Ashtyn Thompson, Maegan Caughron, Blake

Gant

Michael Phillips, Emily Miles, Reyna
Herrera

Karli Vandygriff, Adrian Macias, Ashlyn
Lutrick

Austin Moore, Alex Cordova, Alejandro
Moreno

Noah Sorrells, Christine Lindsey, Andi
Morris

Jacy Sparks, Renee Nelson, Zoe Calamaco
Brooke Jones, Preston Lynn, Carson Lewis

J.D. Collier, Damien Guerrero , Brittin Tate

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

4A

4A

5A

3A

2A

1A

2A

5A

2A

1A
1A
3A

25

22

22

27

21

16

19

20

17

18

13

25

183

179

176

176

174

152

151

145

142

136

133

132

130

130

123

111
91
90

5/65
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73

74

75
76

77

78
79

Coleman HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

Veribest HS
Navasota HS

Burkeville HS

Tulia HS
Wheeler HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Xavier Nunez, Kensi Bledsoe, Megan Taylor

Jordan Carouth, Kevin Coursey, Sarah
Nichols

Alan Ramirez, Dalton Briley, Sybra Saldivar
Yeni Huerta, Aurora Meza, Layla Perez

David Hogue, Matthew Cummings, Emily
Wilkinson

Kearse Chasco, Emily Cox, Collin Huseman

Shelby Jones, Bentley Burrell, Skyler House

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

3A

6A

1A
4A

26

14
21

12

89

75

74
60

54

52
36

6/65



11/15/2015 2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Calculator - Team - 1A

Rank School Students

1 Whiteface HS  Alexis Childers, Caleb Scoggins, Kensley Rice

2 Blum HS Ashtyn Thompson, Maegan Caughron, Blake Gant
3 Graford HS Michael Phillips, Emily Miles, Reyna Herrera

4 Aspermont HS Jacy Sparks, Renee Nelson, Zoe Calamaco

5 Knox City HS Brooke Jones, Preston Lynn, Carson Lewis

6 Veribest HS ~ Alan Ramirez, Dalton Briley, Sybra Saldivar

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District Total Score

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

5
20
17
13
7
14

422
133
132
111
91
74

7/65
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Calculator - Team - 2A

Rank School

10
11
12
13
14

Pettus HS
Poolville HS

San Augustine
HS

Seymour HS
Ore City HS
Cushing HS
Iraan HS

Shelbyville HS

San Saba HS
Olney HS
Abernathy HS
Eldorado HS
Burkeville HS
Wheeler HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students

Kirstee Dunlap, Hana Kruger, Ethan Ho

Trey Thomas, Hunter Melendez, Matthew Simmons
Rebeca Landaverde, MaErica Josue, Ryan Russell

Jacie Burnett, Jessica Simek, Zaxiry Laughlin
Callie Davis, Victoria Pena, Betzabeth Narvaez
Wade Moore, Paul Nelson, Hud Allen

Priscilla Rogel, Tanner Myers, Daniela Mendoza

Mariana Mendoza, Ben Swearengen, Christasha
Johnson

Katie Jennings, Brooke Nagle, Lexie Hayes
Christian Fuksa, Eric Cuba, Chris Sloan

Karli Vandygriff, Adrian Macias, Ashlyn Lutrick
Noah Sorrells, Christine Lindsey, Andi Morris

David Hogue, Matthew Cummings, Emily Wilkinson
Shelby Jones, Bentley Burrell, Skyler House

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District

2A
2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

30
11

23

9
16
21
8

22

27

12

Total
Score

541
387

380

378
345
228
207

174

152
145
130
123
54
36

8/65
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Calculator - Team - 3A

Rank School

1 Gladewater Sabine HS
2 Callisburg HS

3 City View HS

4 Goliad HS

5 Ponder HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

7 S&S HS

8 Alpine HS

9 Cameron Yoe HS

10 Ingram Tom Moore HS
11 Coleman HS
12 Tulia HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students

T Taylor, Collin Keifer , Karley Sheets

Callie Storms, Emma Wells, BreAnna
Voglesong

Steven Ngo, Alonzo Menchaca, [saiah Bonner

April Alex, Krista Noland, Hannah Briscoe-
Killen

Mitch Fruth, Maria Gonzalez, Zack Bielss

Saul Martinez, Georgina D'Angela, Savannah
Lockler

Nikki Newton, Shiloh Ray, Ezra Jambor

Hernan Valles, Andrea Cadena, Roarke
Zimmer

Mckayla Vega, Amy Guillen, Elizabeth
Gutierrez

J.D. Collier, Damien Guerrero , Brittin Tate
Xavier Nunez, Kensi Bledsoe, Megan Taylor

Kearse Chasco, Emily Cox, Collin Huseman

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A
3A
3A

17

10

9

27

10

16

10

5

16

25

Total
Score

597

506

499

462

437

219

207

176

142

90
89
52

9/65



11/15/2015

Calculator - Team - 4A

Rank School

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Liberty Hill HS

Salado HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

La Grange HS
Rockport Fulton HS

Liberty HS
Giddings HS
Andrews HS
Mineral Wells HS
Needville HS
Groesbeck HS
Gainesville HS

Llano HS

Navasota HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students

Travis Koczo, Shashwat Tripathi, Sarah
Llewellyn

Mariana Pye, Caden Ellis, Bethany Witemeyer

Hayden Luckadoo, Jordan Marsh, Carley
Maples

Morgan Bird, Tyler Amstrong, Kathryn Kyburz
Yen Dinh, Alexis Nicolas, Chiara Del Vecchio

Luke Witt, Amber Loehr, Aaron Janda

Claire Hartman, Helen Hartman, Mitchell
Anderson

Juan Ochoa, Lidia Ochoa, Bhavin Patel

Yuliana Orocio, Colette McClure, Clay Mertink
Bhakta, Radhika, Flores, Abby, Ramirez, Erick
Kate Gilbreath, Shelby Shipp, Manual Garcia
Hannah Smyers, Cameron Egger, Mason Stolje
Somer Smith, Marcus McGruder, Ellis Boyer
Alfredo Moreno, Lizbeth Mendez, Delia Saenz

McKayla Harden, Paige Durant, Edgar
Montoya

Yeni Huerta, Aurora Meza, Layla Perez

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District
4A 9
4A 6
4A 25
4A 25
4A 5
4A 21
4A 31
4A 23
4A 21
4A

4A

4A 28
4A 18
4A 9
4A 25
4A 21

Total
Score

756

654

499

429

414

365

344

342
338
331
296
261
212
183

179

60

10/65
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Calculator - Team - SA

Rank School

O 0 3 O

11

12

13

14

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Prosper HS
Ennis HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Dumas HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Lumberton HS

Mansfield Timberview HS
Chisholm Trail HS

Port Neches-Groves HS
Crosby HS
Waller HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students
Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma, Dominic
Borbon

Andrew Armstrong, Gabie Nguyen, Thomas
Leung

Jimmy Jones, Mason McCarter, Miranda
Dymond

Dakota Stevenson, Alex Boon, Jon Rios

Rodolpho Perez, Tanner Ramirez, Jessica
Rivera

David Chavez, Areli Garcia, Holly Wilhelm
Kevin Wang, Alan Zhang, Will Rossiter
Logan Hearn, Justin Whitehead, Faith Upton
Natalie Doan, Tyler Lee, Chris DelaCruz
Logan Miertschin, Valerie ortiz, Andy Ni

Midhinesh Raparthy, Alaina Collins, Rejin
Rajan

William Bredemeyer, Mohammad Abulawi,
Tyler Davis

Sydney Ward, Laura Duncan, Lindy Brant
Lemons

Austin Moore, Alex Cordova, Alejandro
Moreno

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District

5A

5A

5A

5A

S5A

5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A

5A

S5A

5A

5A

22

33

10

14

15

3
19
22
14
5

22

21

19

18

Total
Score

569

457

450

427

387

387
373
359
205
194

176

151

136

130

11/65
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Calculator - Team - 6A

Rank School

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Allen Lowery HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Laredo Alexander
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Irving MacArthur HS

Ft Worth Paschal HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Mesquite HS
South Grand Prairie HS

Humble Atascocita

Alvin HS
Abilene A. T.E.M.S. HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Students

Dean Villanueva, Antoine Fontillas,
Francisco Torres

Dong Hur, Jonathan Lee, Alejandra Nava

Jonathan Zhang, Christine Jou, James Dong
Reagan Collins, Wendy Lin, Brian Lin
Nathan Kim, Leila Sun, Yusuf Mussa
Nancy Xu, HoJae Jung, Aditya Iswara

Daniel Liao, Javier Garcia, Angel Garza
Reyna

Hannah Liu, George Li, Sai Kiran Maddela

Vishal Sandiyal , Katherine Kim, Tatheer
Ajani

Kuan Wei Huang, Katie Hyry, Hanwool Yun

K.J. Dix, Holly Sills, Arthur Borem

Ethan Edwards, Montgomery Buchanan,
Michael Hernandez

Ryan Adix, Prathyusha Thiruvuri, Corey
Delay

Albert Truong, Logan Brabson, Carolyn
Martin

Stephanie Castro, Michael Curtis, Molly
Watson

Erin Luna, Jesse Sahabo, Noe Murillo

Jordan Carouth, Kevin Coursey, Sarah
Nichols

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

21

15

29

19

24

10

16

22

26

Total
Score

812

730

615
590
568
520

4383

428

387

326
326

310

306

264

200

195

75

12/65



11/15/2015 2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 13/65



11/15/2015

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Dean Villanueva
Travis Koczo
Conrad Liu

Dong Hur

Jonathan Lee

Antoine Fontillas
Shashwat Tripathi

Kyrie Yong

Francisco Torres
Sarah Llewellyn
Jonathan Zhang
Mariana Pye
Andrew Armstrong
Nathan Kim

T Taylor

Cindy Mai

Caden Ellis

Bethany Witemeyer

Justin Clark
Claire DeSpain
Callie Storms

Reagan Collins

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

School

Galena Park North Shore HS
Argyle HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Argyle HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Argyle HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Allen Lowery HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Callisburg HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Conference District I(j::ge
6A 21 12
4A 9 12
6A 22 12
6A 9 12
6A 9 12
6A 21 11
4A 9 12
S5A 22 11
6A 21 12
4A 9 12
6A 15 11
4A 6 12
5A 33 12
6A 6 10
3A 17 10
6A 21 11
4A 6 12
4A 6 12
4A 9 11
4A 9 12
3A 10 11
6A 2 12

Score

315
274
267

262

262

252
248

248

245
234
229
228
220
220
220
217
213
213
211
206
206
206

Tie
Breaker

125.0

130.0

105.0

100.0

90.0
85.0
75.0

85.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

14/65
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23

24

25

26
27
28
29

30

30

32
33
34
35
35

35

38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46

Kirstee Dunlap
Morgan Miller

Alejandra Nava

April Alex
Steven Ngo
Emma Wells
Gage McCook

Kimmy Chang

Victor Diaz

Christine Jou
Joissy Grimaldo
Hayden Luckadoo
Wendy Lin

Brian Lin
Utkarsh Sharma

Tanner Boyzuick
Collin Keifer
James Dong
Mitch Fruth
Leila Sun
Morgan Bird
Karley Sheets
Nancy Xu

HoJae Jung

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Pettus HS
George West HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Goliad HS
City View HS
Callisburg HS
Argyle HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Liberty Hill HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Klein HS

Ponder HS

Allen Lowery HS

Salado HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
College Station A&M

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

2A
3A

6A

3A
3A
3A
4A

6A

6A

6A
6A
4A
6A
6A

5A

4A
3A
6A
3A
6A
4A
3A
6A
6A

30
29

9

27
9
10
9

9

15
21
25

22

17
15
10

25
17

11
12

11

12
12
11
12

10

12
11
10
11
11

11

12
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
12

206
206

206

204
199
199
199

199

199

197
196
192
192
192

192

192
192
189
185
185
185
185
178
178

50.0
12.0

80.0
75.0
70.0

75.0
60.0
60.0

60.0

55.0

60.0
60.0
40.0

65.0
60.0

15/65
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46

48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

57
57
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
69
70
71

Minha Kim

Trey Thomas

Claire Hartman
Chris Paniagua

Akash Kumashi
Alec Groseclose
Tanvi Shahane
Hana Kruger
Dakota Stevenson
David Chavez

Steven Wang

Jordan Marsh
Gabie Nguyen
Aditya Iswara
Alexis Childers
Ethan Ho
Jimmy Jones
Rebeca Landaverde
Daniel Liao
Yusuf Mussa
Alexandre Ye
Javier Garcia
Juan Ochoa
Brian Fakhoury
Josh Davis

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Consolidated HS

Poolville HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Pettus HS

Ennis HS

Dumas HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Liberty Hill HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Whiteface HS

Pettus HS

Prosper HS

San Augustine HS
Laredo Alexander

Allen Lowery HS

Klein HS

Laredo Alexander
Liberty HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Pettus HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

S5A

2A

4A

6A

6A
6A
4A
2A
5A
5A

S5A

4A
5A
6A
1A
2A
5A
2A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
2A

18

11

31

9

15
2

30
14
3

18

25
33
6

30
10
23
29
6

15
29
23
6

30

12

12

12

11

11
12
10
12
11
12

12

12
11
11
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

178

178

178

178

176
171
171
171
169
166

164

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
162
161
157
157

60.0

45.0

8.0

60.0
55.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

60.0

60.0
60.0
55.0
40.0
35.0

50.0

75.0
55.0

16/65
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72

73
74
74
74
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
92

92

92
92
92
97
97

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

Wyatt Witemeyer
Joseph Forrer
Krista Noland
Scottie Taylor
Angel Garza Reyna
Hannah Liu
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228 Natalie Doan Mansfield Timberview HS SA 14 9 84

228  William Eng Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 9 84

230  Angel Jimenez Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 83 10.0

231  Slade Coulter Jayton HS 1A 13 12 83 4.0

232 Somer Smith Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 81

232 Carolyn Martin Humble Atascocita 6A 16 12 81

234 Jess Chollet North Lamar HS 4A 17 11 80

234  Daniel Gatewood Concordia Lutheran HS SA 33 12 80

234  Mackenzie Murrell  Ore City HS 2A 16 10 80

237  Alex Devos Dumas HS SA 3 10 79 15.0

238  Kristin Crouch Salado HS 4A 25 11 78 25.0

238 Koy Randall Argyle HS 4A 9 10 78 25.0

240  Ashlee Jadloski Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 5 11 78

241  Ashtyn Thompson  Blum HS 1A 20 10 77 105.0

242 Jonathan Valdez Dumas HS SA 3 11 77 10.0

243  Erica Agbadiba Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 77

244 LudovicaDe Poolville HS 2A 11 12 76 15.0
Joannon

245 Rebecca Wang Klein HS 6A 15 12 76

245  Stephanie Castro Alvin HS 6A 22 11 76

247  Priscilla Rogel Iraan HS 2A 8 9 75 45.3

248  Juan DeLuna Laredo Alexander 6A 29 11 75

248  Jacob Valle Brady HS 3A 7 10 75

248  Bhavin Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 12 75

251  Corey Delay South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 74 27.0

252 Thomas Leung Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 73 20.0

253  Joevani Garcia Giddings HS 4A 21 11 73

253  Mariana Mendoza  Shelbyville HS 2A 22 11 73
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Crosby HS

Needville HS
Andrews HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Shelbyville HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Aransas Pass HS
Andrews HS

Waller HS

Lago Vista HS
Dumas HS

Llano HS

Blum HS

Poolville HS

Rosenberg Terry HS

6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
5A
4A
5A
4A
4A
6A
2A

5A
3A
4A
S5A
3A
5A
4A
1A
2A

5A

3
31
10

13

25
21
28

22

18
29

19
25

25
20
11

24

12

10
12

11
10
11
10
10
12
10
12

12

12
12

10
11

12

44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40

40
39
38
38
38
36
36
35
35

35

5.0
1.0

15.0

5.0

15.0
0.0

5.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
85.0
5.0
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387  John Kumenda Humble Atascocita 6A 16 12 35

389  Jose Rodriguez Poolville HS 2A 11 11 34

389 Cody Hohenberger North Lamar HS 4A 17 10 34

389  Damaris Martinez ~ Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 9 34

389  Ammar Alinar ﬁ";l;itsl"{ig“ce/ Engineering 6A 9 9 34

393  David Hogue Burkeville HS 2A 12 11 33

393 Kensi Bledsoe Coleman HS 3A 7 9 33

395  Christine Lindsey ~ Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 32 0.0
396 Hudson Sisk Pettus HS 2A 30 9 31 15.0
397 Bryce Hege Argyle HS 4A 9 11 31 10.0
398 Elizabeth Gutierrez Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 12 31

399 Kaci Heaverland Waller HS 5A 19 12 30 0.0
400 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 30

400  Felicity Pawlowski Mesquite HS 6A 10 10 30

400  James Halmon Hutto HS 5A 17 10 30

400  Yeni Huerta Navasota HS 4A 21 11 30

404  Rancuy Round Rock Stony Point 6A 6 9 29 100
404 Kearse Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 29 10.0
404  Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 5A 3 12 29 10.0
407  Marisol Broussard ~ Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 29 0.0
408 | Soumil Chopra ﬁ?;ifggme/ Engineerng | 9 10 28

408  Preston Lynn Knox City HS 1A 7 9 28

410 Reyna Herrera Graford HS 1A 17 9 26 0.0
411  Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 26

412 Damien Guerrero Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 25 12 25
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412  Aurora Meza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 25

414  Savanna Welton Iraan HS 2A 8 10 24 36.4
415  Guadalupe Trillo Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 24 0.0
416  Chris Sloan Olney HS 2A 9 11 23

416 Katharina Klaving  Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 23

418 Caleb Naivar Taylor HS 4A 25 9 22 15.0
419 Blake Gant Blum HS 1A 20 11 21 45.0
420  Alyssa Guzman Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 12 21 5.0
421  Jasmine Gross Big Spring HS 4A 2 11 21 0.5
422 Andi Morris Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 21 0.0
423  Shelby Jones Wheeler HS 2A 2 10 21

423  Robert Gibson Olney HS 2A 9 9 21

43 Kassandra San Saba HS 2A 27 11 21

Cervantes

423  Alejandro Moreno  Bryan Collegiate HS S5A 18 11 21

423  Carson Lewis Knox City HS 1A 7 10 21

428  Landon Forster Wichita Falls Rider HS SA 5 10 20 42.0
429  Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 20 40.0
430 Cindy Arellano Sulphur Springs HS SA 15 11 20 5.0
431  Brittin Tate Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 25 9 20

432  Axcel Santana Iraan HS 2A 8 10 19 32.8
433  Alexis Alfaro Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 10 19 0.0
434  Cayden Sparks Shelbyville HS 2A 22 9 19

434  Thalia Hernandez ~ Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 19

434  Francisco Pacheco  Liberty HS 4A 23 9 19

437  Shelion Rodriguez  Iraan HS 2A 8 11 18 33.3
438 Rejin Rajan Port Neches-Groves HS SA 22 12 18 10.0
439  Jack Griffin Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 18 0.0

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 30/65
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439

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
447
447
450
451
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454
454
454
457
458

458
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Emily Cox
Cassandra Ramirez
Garrett McAllister
Jacque Feregrino
Matthew Cummings
Tyler Lemley

Levi Fillmore
Bentley Burrell
Eric Maples
Michaela Bueche
Vincent Ward
Lauren Porter
Ryan Decker

Zoe Calamaco
Amadeo Cantu
Mary Orms

Megan Taylor
Richard Osay

Sean Logsdon

Corinne Smith
Zach Beesley
Boyd, Jade
Bryanna Young
Anna Baum
Justin Buchanan
Nick Roth
Bryce Wales
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Tulia HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Graford HS

Graford HS

Burkeville HS

Graford HS

Electra HS

Wheeler HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ft Worth Paschal HS
San Angelo Central HS
Waller HS

Brady HS

Aspermont HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Boerne Champion HS
Coleman HS

Mesquite HS

Knox City HS

Mesquite HS
Llano HS
Andrews HS
Coleman HS
Coleman HS
Llano HS
Liberty Hill HS
Salado HS

3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
6A
6A
S5A
3A
1A
6A
5A
3A
6A
1A

6A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A

2

16
17
17
12
17

19

13
26
27

10

10
25

25
25
25

9
12

12

10
10

11
10
12

10
10
10
11
12

12
10
10

10

18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11

[—

N 9 o0 © O o O ~—

0.0

5.0
0.0
10.0
0.0

5.0
0.0

0.0

5.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
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467

468
468
470
471
472
473
474
475
475
475
478
479
479
481
482
483
483
483
483

483
483
483
483
483
492
493

Mathis, Perris
Ezra Jambor
Alyssa Barnes
Erik Capilla
Asa Lewis
Canon Andrews
Collin Huseman
Dalton Briley
Eddy Calvagna
Emily Wilkinson
Layla Perez
Felix Reyes
Sybra Saldivar
Keaton Robin
Kelly Johle
Ghani Abdul
Skyler House
Jesus Sanchez
Allen Lumpkin
Xochitl Herrera

Temi Flowers
Edgar Herrera
Caleb Rosenblad
Kade Kemp
Angel Ontiveros
Emma Martin
Esthela Velasco
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Andrews HS
S&S HS

Bowie HS
Taylor HS
Sabine Pass HS
[raan HS

Tulia HS
Veribest HS
Cross Plains HS
Burkeville HS
Navasota HS
Tulia HS
Veribest HS
Whiteface HS
Burkeville HS
Port Neches-Groves HS
Wheeler HS
Wheeler HS
Wheeler HS
Wheeler HS

Knox City HS
Wheeler HS
Rotan HS
Wheeler HS
Wheeler HS
Graford HS
Gainesville HS
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4A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
4A
3A
1A
1A
2A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A

1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
4A

4
10
9

25
24

17

10
9

11
12
9

11
9

10
10
9

11
10
9

11
11
10
10
9

10
11

10

11
12

0.0

10.0

31.0
5.0
0.0

5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
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494
495
496
497
498
498
500
501
502
503
504
504
506
507
508
509
510
510
512

513

514
515
516
517
517
519

Daryel Lozoya
Adrian Rodriguez
Frank Gassmann
Seth Weitz

Jose Cerritos
Dami Ojo
Abigail Taylor
Dustin Ledesma
Kortney Payne
Natalie Martinez
Dillon Skaggs
Angelica Huerta
Farooq Abdul
Erin Schniederjan
Lexie Coe

Esther Chavez
Owen Osagiede
Ashlyn Lutrick
Tripp Davis
NovoGradac,

Anthony

Gracie English
Reanna Conway
Amber Seward
Courtney Carr
Clayton Holmes

Lauren Wimberley
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Iraan HS

Tulia HS

Humble Atascocita
Llano HS

Alvin HS

Humble Atascocita
Veribest HS

Knox City HS

Llano HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Ore City HS
Gainesville HS

Port Neches-Groves HS
Muenster HS

Iraan HS

Aspermont HS
Mesquite HS
Abernathy HS

Blum HS

Andrews HS

Aspermont HS

Ft Worth Paschal HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Joshua HS

Electra HS

Llano HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

2A
3A
6A
4A
6A
6A
1A
1A
4A
3A
2A
4A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
6A
2A
1A

4A

1A
6A
4A
5A
2A
4A

8
2
16
25
22
16
14
7
25
16
16
9
22
11
8
13
10
4
20

4

13

25

11
9

10
10
11
10
9

9

11
10
10
10
9

10

11

11
10
11
11
10

27.6
0.0

5.0

0.0

5.0

5.0

26.6

0.0

0.0
20.0

0.0

0.0
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519

521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
529
531
532
533
534

Zachary Bolin
Nicolas Awad
Moore, Cody
Jinel Flores

Luis Chavez
Amy Harrington
Rosa Cruz

Kevin Sanroman
Madison Murrell
Shania Cooley
Aulio Franco
Taviyana Shepard
Sarah Nichols
Andy Gronnevik
Shaylee Landreth
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Veribest HS

Giddings HS

Andrews HS

Navasota HS

Aspermont HS

Knox City HS
Gainesville HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Alpine HS

San Saba HS

Humble Atascocita
Goliad HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Knox City HS
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1A
4A
4A
4A
1A
1A
4A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
6A
6A
1A

14
21
4

21
13

16

27
16
27
26
26

9
11
9
11
9
11
11
11
10
9
11
9
10
11
9

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0
5.0
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Calculator - 1A

Rank Name

1 Alexis Childers

2 Caleb Scoggins

3 Kensley Rice

4 Larson Walker

5 Slade Coulter

6 Ashtyn Thompson
7 Alan Ramirez

8 Michael Phillips

9 Denise Parker

10 Jacy Sparks

11 Emily Miles

12 Brooke Jones

12 Renee Nelson

14 Maegan Caughron
15 Preston Lynn

16 Reyna Herrera

17 Guadalupe Trillo
18 Blake Gant

19 Carson Lewis

20 Garrett McAllister
21 Jacque Feregrino
22 Tyler Lemley

23 Zoe Calamaco

24 Sean Logsdon

25 Dalton Briley

School

Whiteface HS
Whiteface HS
Whiteface HS

Cross Plains HS

Jayton HS
Blum HS
Veribest HS
Graford HS
Jayton HS
Aspermont HS
Graford HS
Knox City HS
Aspermont HS
Blum HS
Knox City HS
Graford HS
Whiteface HS
Blum HS
Knox City HS
Graford HS
Graford HS
Graford HS
Aspermont HS
Knox City HS
Veribest HS
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Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
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District Grade Level

5
5
5
15
13
20
14
17
13
13
17
7
13
20
7
17
5
20
7
17
17
17
13
7
14

12
11
10
10
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
10

10

10

10

Score Tie Breaker

164
136
122
88
83
77
66
62
60
56
44
42
42
35
28
26
24
21
21
17
17
16
13
11
5

40.0
30.0
10.0

4.0
105.0
0.0
15.0
1.0

10.0

85.0

0.0
0.0
45.0

5.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
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27
27
29
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32
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35
36
37
38
39
40
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Eddy Calvagna
Sybra Saldivar
Keaton Robin

Temi Flowers

Caleb Rosenblad

Emma Martin

Abigail Taylor

Dustin Ledesma

Esther Chavez
Tripp Davis

Gracie English
Zachary Bolin

Luis Chavez

Amy Harrington
Shaylee Landreth

Cross Plains HS

Veribest HS
Whiteface HS
Knox City HS
Rotan HS
Graford HS
Veribest HS
Knox City HS
Aspermont HS
Blum HS
Aspermont HS
Veribest HS
Aspermont HS
Knox City HS
Knox City HS
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10

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

15
14

13
17
14

13
20
13
14
13

9
1
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Calculator - 2A

Rank Name

1 Kirstee Dunlap

2 Trey Thomas

3 Hana Kruger

4 Ethan Ho

5 Rebeca Landaverde
6 Josh Davis

7 Jacie Burnett

8 Jessica Simek

9 Hunter Melendez
10 Callie Davis

10 Victoria Pena

12 Zaxiry Laughlin

13 MakErica Josue

13 Ryan Russell

15 Betzabeth Narvaez
16 Laura Howell

17 July Ugalde

18 Wade Moore

19 Matthew Simmons
20 Karli Vandygriff
21 Andi Freeman

22 Hanna Garcia

23 Mackenzie Murrell
24 Ludovica De Joannon
25 Priscilla Rogel

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html
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School

Pettus HS
Poolville HS
Pettus HS

Pettus HS

San Augustine HS
Pettus HS
Seymour HS
Seymour HS
Poolville HS

Ore City HS

Ore City HS
Seymour HS

San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Ore City HS
Seymour HS

Ore City HS
Cushing HS
Poolville HS
Abernathy HS
Ore City HS

San Augustine HS
Ore City HS
Poolville HS
Iraan HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

2A
2A

30
11
30
30
23
30
9

9

11
16
16
9

23
23
16
9

16
21
11
4

16
23
16
11
8

11
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
9

12
9

10
10
12
11
11
11
11
9

9

10
12
9

206
178
171
164
164
157
130
129
122
122
122
119
108
108
101
100
98
91
87
87
87
85
80
76
75

50.0
45.0
40.0
35.0

55.0

15.0

45.0
5.0
0.0

15.0
45.3
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
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Mariana Mendoza
Paul Nelson
Tanner Myers
Noah Sorrells
Katie Jennings
Hud Allen
Christian Fuksa
Daniela Mendoza
Victor Lopez

Eric Cuba
Rolando Olivo
Clayton Kent
Ivan Castilla
Adrian Macias
Taylor McBride
Martiza Valente
Ben Swearengen
Brooke Nagle
Hannah Pendarvis
Morgan Hennigan
Christasha Johnson
Dylan Ranspot

Jacobi Jackson

McKenzie Maxwell

Jose Rodriguez
David Hogue
Christine Lindsey

Shelbyville HS
Cushing HS
Iraan HS
Eldorado HS
San Saba HS
Cushing HS
Olney HS
Iraan HS

Iraan HS
Olney HS
Iraan HS

Iraan HS

Iraan HS
Abernathy HS
Cushing HS
Iraan HS
Shelbyville HS
San Saba HS
Ore City HS
Muenster HS
Shelbyville HS
Poolville HS
Shelbyville HS
Poolville HS
Poolville HS
Burkeville HS
Eldorado HS
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2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

22
21

~ o0 0 0 O v 0 O

\S]
—

22
27
16
11
22
11
22
11
11
12

11
12
12
11
11
12
9

12
10
10
11
11
9

9

12
9

11
11
9

9

12
11
9

11
11
11
9

73
72
70
70
69
65
64
62
61
58
56
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
51
48
48
40
35
34
33
32

35.0
57.1
3.0

24.0

64.0
42.2

514
47.6
43.4
15.0
11.0
43.8

5.0

0.0
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53 Hudson Sisk Pettus HS 2A 30 9 31 15.0
54 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 30

55 Savanna Welton Iraan HS 2A 8 10 24 36.4
56 Chris Sloan Olney HS 2A 9 11 23

57 Andi Morris Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 21 0.0
58 Shelby Jones Wheeler HS 2A 2 10 21

58 Robert Gibson Olney HS 2A 9 9 21

58 Kassandra Cervantes  San Saba HS 2A 27 11 21

61 Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 20 40.0
62 Axcel Santana [raan HS 2A 8 10 19 32.8
63 Cayden Sparks Shelbyville HS 2A 22 9 19

64 Shelion Rodriguez [raan HS 2A 8 11 18 333
65 Jack Griffin Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 18 0.0
66 Matthew Cummings  Burkeville HS 2A 12 12 16 10.0
67 Levi Fillmore Electra HS 2A 9 10 16

68 Bentley Burrell Wheeler HS 2A 2 10 15

69 Asa Lewis Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 6

70 Canon Andrews Iraan HS 2A 8 11 5 31.0
71 Emily Wilkinson Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 5

72 Kelly Johle Burkeville HS 2A 12 11 2 5.0
73 Skyler House Wheeler HS 2A 2 10 0

73 Jesus Sanchez Wheeler HS 2A 2 9 0

73 Allen Lumpkin Wheeler HS 2A 2 10 0

73 Xochitl Herrera Wheeler HS 2A 2 11 0

73 Edgar Herrera Wheeler HS 2A 2 0

73 Kade Kemp Wheeler HS 2A 2 0

73 Angel Ontiveros Wheeler HS 2A 2 0

80 Daryel Lozoya Iraan HS 2A 8 11 -2 27.6

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 41/65
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81

82
83
84
85
86
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Dillon Skaggs

Erin Schniederjan
Lexie Coe
Ashlyn Lutrick
Clayton Holmes
Shania Cooley

Ore City HS

Muenster HS
Iraan HS
Abernathy HS
Electra HS
San Saba HS
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2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

16

11

27

10

10

26.6
0.0
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Calculator - 3A

Rank Name

1 T Taylor

2 Callie Storms

3 Morgan Miller

4 April Alex

5 Steven Ngo

6 Emma Wells

7 Collin Keifer

8 Mitch Fruth

9 Karley Sheets

10 Krista Noland

10 Scottie Taylor

12 Alonzo Menchaca
12 Isaiah Bonner

14 Joel Montgomery
15 Maria Gonzalez
16 Matthew Lancaster
17 Zack Bielss

18 Tim VanderWal
19 Nikki Newton

20 Saul Martinez

21 Brenden Fruth

22 BreAnna Voglesong
23 Madison Padgett

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html
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School

Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS

George West HS
Goliad HS

City View HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Ponder HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Goliad HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
City View HS

City View HS

Dallas Christian School
Ponder HS

City View HS

Ponder HS

Ponder HS

S&S HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill

HS

Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS

Conference District

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A

17
10
29
27
9

10
17
10
17
27
17

33
10

10
10
10

16

10
10
10

Grade
Leve

10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
9

12
12
12
12
10

12
10

10
12
10

Score

220
206
206
204
199
199
192
185
185
157
157
150
150
147
138
136
114
113
106

105

101
101
101

Tie
Breaker

70.0
12.0

80.0
75.0

60.0

40.0
40.0

20.0
30.0

35.0
20.0
10.0
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25
26
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30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
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45
46
46
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48
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Hannah Briscoe-
Killen

Lupe Chavarria
Christian Hernandiz
Luke Sparkman
Randall England
Shiloh Ray

Zoe Schneider
Hernan Valles
Jacob Valle

Georgina D'Angela

Jasmine Freeman
Mckayla Vega
Brycee Breeden
Crystalyne Nelson
Nate Hill

Marty Gibson
Reagan Dean
Spencer Stinson
Michael Cosper
Andrea Cadena
Amy Guillen
J.D. Collier

Cole Ivans
Xavier Nunez

Nathaniel Shawver

Savannah Lockler
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Goliad HS

Dallas Christian School
Callisburg HS

Ponder HS

Ponder HS

S&S HS

Lago Vista HS

Alpine HS

Brady HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Callisburg HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Callisburg HS

Aransas Pass HS
Ponder HS

City View HS

Kountze HS

Ponder HS

Goliad HS

Alpine HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ponder HS

Coleman HS

City View HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

27

33
10
10
10
10
25

16

10
16
10
29
10

23
10
27

16

25
10

16

10

12
11
12
9

12
12
11
10

11

9

10
11
12
10
11
11
9

9

11
10

10
12

101

100
95
94
94
94
90
88
75

71

65
65
64
63
63
59
50
49
48
46
46
45
44
44
43

43

10.0
0.0

35.0
25.0

30.0

20.0

0.0

20.0
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50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
71

72
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Roarke Zimmer
Arion Martinez

Peyton Durham

Damaris Martinez

Kensi Bledsoe
Elizabeth Gutierrez
Kearse Chasco
Austin Hodges
Damien Guerrero
Brittin Tate

Emily Cox

Cassandra Ramirez

Eric Maples
Ryan Decker
Megan Taylor
Bryanna Young
Anna Baum

Ezra Jambor
Alyssa Barnes
Collin Huseman
Felix Reyes
Adrian Rodriguez

Natalie Martinez
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HS

Alpine HS
Aransas Pass HS
Lago Vista HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Coleman HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Tulia HS

Anahuac HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Tulia HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Brady HS

Coleman HS

Coleman HS

Coleman HS

S&S HS

Bowie HS

Tulia HS

Tulia HS

Tulia HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill

3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

29
25

16

16

23
25
25

16

25

11
12
12

9

12
10
12
12

12

10

11

10

10

42
39
38

34

33
31
29
26
25
20
18

18

15.0

10.0

0.0

5.0
5.0
0.0
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73 Kevin Sanroman HS 3A 16 11 -39
74 Madison Murrell Alpine HS 3A 5 10 -43 0.0
75 Taviyana Shepard Goliad HS 3A 27 9 -52
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Calculator - 4A

Rank Name

1 Travis Koczo

2 Shashwat Tripathi
3 Sarah Llewellyn
4 Mariana Pye

5 Caden Ellis

6 Bethany Witemeyer
7 Justin Clark

8 Claire DeSpain

9 Gage McCook

10  Hayden Luckadoo
11 Tanner Boyzuick
12 Morgan Bird

13 Claire Hartman

14 Tanvi Shahane

15 Jordan Marsh

16 Juan Ochoa

17 Brian Fakhoury
18 Wyatt Witemeyer
19 Joseph Forrer

20 Max McWhorter
21 Bhakta, Radhika
22 Tyler Amstrong
23 Carley Maples

24 Yen Dinh
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School

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS

Salado HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Liberty Hill HS
Liberty HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Salado HS
Liberty Hill HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi

Conference District

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html

O© OV O &N O O © O ©

[\
N

Grade
Leve

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12

11

Score

274
248
234
228
213
213
211
206
199
192
192
185
178
171
164
161
157
157
157
150
143
143
143

143

Tie
Breaker
125.0
130.0
100.0
90.0
85.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
70.0
75.0
55.0
40.0
8.0
55.0
60.0

75.0
45.0
40.0
55.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
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25

26
27
28
29

29

31
32
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
39
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48
49

Alexis Nicolas

Addison Branch
Connor Merket
Brandon White

Yuliana Orocio
Chiara Del Vecchio

Josh Kearney
Alexandra Solymosy
Eaaron Pye

Helen Hartman

Kate Gilbreath

Luke Witt

Amber Loehr

Molly Sheridan
Aaron Janda

Grant Chau

Shelby Shipp
Hannah Smyers
Colette McClure

T Davis

John David Enriquez
Jon Weishuhn

Lidia Ochoa
Cameron Egger

Audrey Livingston
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HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Giddings HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Mineral Wells HS
La Grange HS

La Grange HS
Argyle HS

La Grange HS
Frisco Reedy
Mineral Wells HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
La Grange HS
Liberty HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS

4A
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21

21
21

21

28
21

21
23
28

10
10

11

12

10

10
10
12
12
11
12

10
12
11

12
11
12

142

136
136
129
129

129

126
126
126
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
115
115
115
114
112
108
106
105
101

60.0
35.0
20.0

55.0
50.0
40.0
6.0

35.0

25.0
35.0

35.0
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50

51
51
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

John Krzysiak
Flores, Abby
Kathryn Kyburz

Sam Brown

Daniel Thoreson
Ben Poland
Matthew Horton
Clay Mertink
Jacob Bitter
Ramirez, Erick
Nicholas Mohar
Joshua Hale
Somer Smith
Jess Chollet
Kristin Crouch
Koy Randall

Ashlee Jadloski

Bhavin Patel
Joevani Garcia
Alfredo Moreno

Marcus McGruder

Nicholas Mendez
Luna, Tyler
Roberto Ugalde
McKayla Harden
Lizbeth Mendez
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Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Salado HS
Henderson HS

Salado HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Giddings HS
Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS
Liberty Hill HS
Groesbeck HS
North Lamar HS
Salado HS
Argyle HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Liberty HS
Giddings HS
Gainesville HS
Groesbeck HS
Frisco Reedy
Andrews HS
Giddings HS
Llano HS
Gainesville HS

4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
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9
4
25
19

25

25
18
17
25

23
21

18

21
25

9

11
10
12

12
9
11
11
9
9
10
9
12
11
11
10

11

12
11
11
12
10
9

11
11
11

101
101
101
101

100
98
94
94
87
87
84
84
81
80
78
78

78

75
73
71
69
67
66
65
64
63

15.0
10.0
10.0

20.0
25.0
5.0

15.0
0.0

40.0
10.0

25.0
25.0

5.0

5.0
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75

77
78
79

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Cameron Blake

Jaclyn Marsh
Ellis Boyer

Paige Durant
Ian Roberts

Manual Garcia

Edgar Montoya
Giselle Orocio
Jackson, Jaityn
Kuykendall, Dalon
Sterling Miller
Sam Roth

Dylan Wheaton
Delia Saenz
Dillon Edington
Mitchell Anderson
Quint Pincelli
Mason Stolje

Tull, Tyler

Moran, Isaiah
Allyson Hoffman
Cody Hohenberger
Bryce Hege

Yeni Huerta

Aurora Meza
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Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Liberty Hill HS
Groesbeck HS
Llano HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Mineral Wells HS

Llano HS
Giddings HS
Andrews HS
Andrews HS
Mineral Wells HS
Liberty Hill HS
Mineral Wells HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Llano HS
Needville HS
Andrews HS
Andrews HS
Llano HS

North Lamar HS
Argyle HS
Navasota HS
Navasota HS

4A

4A
4A
4A

4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
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5

25
18
25

25
21

25

25
28

25

17

21
21

12

11
10

11

10
10
10

11

11
11

10
10
12

10
11
11
12

63

62
62
60

60

59

55
55
52
52
52
51
51
49
49
44
41
41
40
38
36
34
31
30
25

10.0

10.0

5.0

5.0
0.0

0.0

1.0
5.0

15.0
5.0

0.0

10.0
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101

102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118

119
120
121
122
123

Caleb Naivar
Jasmine Gross
Thalia Hernandez
Francisco Pacheco
Zach Beesley
Boyd, Jade

Justin Buchanan
Nick Roth

Bryce Wales
Mathis, Perris
Erik Capilla
Layla Perez
Esthela Velasco
Seth Weitz
Kortney Payne
Angelica Huerta
NovoGradac,
Anthony

Amber Seward

Lauren Wimberley
Nicolas Awad
Moore, Cody

Jinel Flores

Rosa Cruz
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Taylor HS 4A
Big Spring HS 4A
Gainesville HS 4A
Liberty HS 4A
Llano HS 4A
Andrews HS 4A
Llano HS 4A
Liberty Hill HS 4A
Salado HS 4A
Andrews HS 4A
Taylor HS 4A
Navasota HS 4A
Gainesville HS 4A
Llano HS 4A
Llano HS 4A
Gainesville HS 4A
Andrews HS 4A
;{VSichita Falls Hirschi AA
Llano HS 4A
Giddings HS 4A
Andrews HS 4A
Navasota HS 4A
Gainesville HS 4A
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25

23

25

25

25
25

25
21

25
25

25
21

21

9
11
11
9
10
10

10
12
11
12
10
11
10

11

10

10
11

11
11

15.0
0.5

5.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
10.0

5.0
5.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

53/65



11/15/2015 2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 54/65



11/15/2015 2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Calculator - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
Level Breaker

1 Kyrie Yong g;ytown Goose Creek Memorial ¢\ 22 11 248 105.0

2 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 12 220 85.0

3 Utkarsh Sharma Do/ G Crzslziliomentll ), 2 |11 192 60.0

: . College Station A&M

4 Minha Kim Consolidated HS SA 18 12 178  60.0
Dakota Stevenson  Ennis HS 5A 14 11 169 40.0

6 David Chavez Dumas HS 5A 3 12 166  40.0

College Station A&M

7 Steven Wang Consolidated HS SA 18 12 164 60.0
Gabie Nguyen Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 164 60.0
Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 12 164

10 Rodolpho Perez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 143 40.0

11 Alex Boon Ennis HS 5A 14 12 143 25.0

12 Mason McCarter Prosper HS S5A 10 11 143

12 Miranda Dymond  Prosper HS 5A 10 12 143

14 Kevin Wang Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 10 142

15 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 136  30.0

16 Alan Zhang Tomball Memorial HS SA 19 10 133

17  Logan Hearn Lumberton HS S5A 22 12 129  35.0

17 Dominic Borbon Eéytown Conse Ciigeh Mismonel 5 22 11 129  35.0

19 Areli Garcia Dumas HS SA 3 12 129 30.0

N Ciitmmmes Kl oo o e Crogs MEmntl ., 2 |11 122 350

HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 55/65
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21

21
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Jon Rios

Claudio Romero
Justin Whitehead
Faith Upton

Jessica Rivera
Naimishaba Parmar
Logan Miertschin
Will Rossiter
Lizbeth Triana
Holly Wilhelm
Radha Malhotra
Hailey Alexander
Midhinesh Raparthy

Shatavari Shinde

Madeline Hale
Natalie Doan
William Eng
Daniel Gatewood
Alex Devos
Jonathan Valdez
Thomas Leung
Carissa Carter
Alaina Collins
Austin Moore
Kevin Lu

David Gutierrez

Ben Grawe
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Ennis HS

Ennis HS

Lumberton HS
Lumberton HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Chisholm Trail HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Ennis HS

Dumas HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Lumberton HS

Port Neches-Groves HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Mansfield Timberview HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Port Neches-Groves HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Prosper HS
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5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

SA

5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
5A

14
14
22
22
15
15
5

19
14
3

19
22
22

22

33
14
19
33
3

3

33
15
22
18
5

15
10

11
10
10
11
11
12
10

10

10
12

11

12
10
11
11

11
10
11
11

115
115
115
115
108
98
98
98
94
92
91
89
88

87

85
84
84
80
79
77
73
70
70
69
67
67
66

20.0
20.0
10.0
5.0

10.0
20.0

5.0
40.0

15.0
40.0

5.0

10.0

15.0
10.0
20.0
10.0
0.0

44.0
10.0
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48 InYoung Choi Brentwood Christian HS SA 33 11 65 20.0
49 Crisologo Hall Marble Falls HS SA 25 12 62 5.0
50 Tyler Lee Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 14 9 61

51 Chris DelaCruz Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 14 9 60

52 gielg;rnneyer Crosby HS 5A 21 12 57

53 Jayden Medrano Dumas HS 5A 3 11 56 20.0
54 Bridget Miller Abilene Cooper HS S5A 4 10 55

54 Ethan Cooper Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 9 55

56 Valerie ortiz Chisholm Trail HS 5A 5 11 54

57 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 12 53 20.0
58 %gﬁi@?ad Crosby HS 5A 21 12 53

59 Tim Lee Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 50 25.0
60 Benjamin Helyer Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 10 50 0.0
61 Brianna Mendoza  Dumas HS SA 3 11 49 15.0
62 YuvamSharma oo™ Coome Creslliiiomentll ), 2 |12 49 00
63 Laura Duncan Waller HS SA 19 9 45 5.0
64 Britney Nguyen Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 14 10 45

64 Elliot Mayer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 45

66 Andy Ni Chisholm Trail HS SA 5 10 42

67 Tyler Davis Crosby HS 5A 21 12 41

68  Alex Cordova Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 9 40

69  Lindy Brant Lemons Waller HS S5A 19 12 38 0.0
70 Ashli Sauer Dumas HS 5A 3 9 36 0.0
71 ﬁzlsr?;er;quez Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 12 35

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html 57/65
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72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
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Kaci Heaverland
James Halmon
Gunnar Walters
Katharina Klaving
Alejandro Moreno
Landon Forster

Cindy Arellano

Rejin Rajan
Lauren Porter
Mary Orms
Ghani Abdul
Farooq Abdul

Courtney Carr
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Waller HS

Hutto HS

Dumas HS

Boerne Champion HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Port Neches-Groves HS
Waller HS

Boerne Champion HS
Port Neches-Groves HS
Port Neches-Groves HS
Joshua HS

5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A

S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A

19
17
3

27
18
5

15

22
19
27
22
22
8

12
10
12
11
11
10
11

12
12
10
10
9

11

30
30
29
23
21
20
20

0.0

10.0

42.0
5.0

10.0
0.0

0.0
5.0
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Calculator - 6A

2015-2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - November 14thResults

Rank Name School Conference District S:j;ile Score E‘Zaker
Dean Villanueva Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 315

2 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 267

3 Dong Hur ﬁzléisetsggnce/ Engineering 6A 9 12 262

3 Jonathan Lee I\Dﬂ;s’etsggnce/ Engineering 6A 9 12 262

5 Antoine Fontillas  Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 252

6 Francisco Torres ~ Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 245

7 Jonathan Zhang Klein HS 6A 15 11 229

8 Nathan Kim Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 220 75.0

9 Cindy Mai Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 217

10 Reagan Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 206  60.0

11 Alejandra Nava ﬁfﬁfﬁgnce/ Engineering 6A 9 3 206

19 ey Cliers ﬁf;itsggnce/ S 6A 9 10 199

12 |Victor Diaz ﬁf;setsggnce/ Engincering 6A 9 9 199

14 Christine Jou Klein HS 6A 15 12 197

15 Joissy Grimaldo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 196

16  Wendy Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 11 192 60.0

16 Brian Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 11 192 60.0

18 James Dong Klein HS 6A 15 11 189

19 Leila Sun Allen Lowery HS 6A 10 185 60.0

20 Nancy Xu Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 10 178  65.0

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt-resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text-398953457.html
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21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

HoJae Jung
Chris Paniagua

Akash Kumashi
Alec Groseclose
Aditya Iswara
Daniel Liao
Yusuf Mussa
Alexandre Ye
Javier Garcia
Angel Garza Reyna
Hannah Liu
Mariel Deleon
K.J. Dix

Vishal Sandiyal
Katherine Kim

Layan Shabaneh
Yash Chandak

Isabel Morales
George Li

Thomas Ye
Austin Williams
Sai Kiran Maddela
Ryan Adix

Daniel Chen

Marc Bardaweel
Michael Burton
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Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Laredo Alexander
Allen Lowery HS
Klein HS

Laredo Alexander
Laredo Alexander
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Laredo Alexander
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Klein HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Allen Lowery HS
Manvel HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
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6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6

9

15

29

15
29
29
19

24

29
19
15

19

22
19

12

11

11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
11
11

10

10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
12

178

178

176
171
164
164
163
163
162
157
153
150
145
143
143
143

143

143
141
141
140
134
134
133
133
123

60.0

60.0
55.0

50.0

70.0
35.0

35.0

30.0
20.0

45.0

45.0
33.6
35.0

50.0
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47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72

Oliver Wang

Justin Chan
Shreyas Suresh
Kuan Wei Huang
Ethan Edwards
Alexander Wierzba
Katie Hyry
Hanwool Yun

Montgomery
Buchanan

Albert Tes

Matt Fouse
Tatheer Ajani
Wyatt Campbell
Chandler Yoon

Prathyusha
Thiruvuri

Michael Hernandez
Albert Truong
Ziad Qubti

Erin Luna

Bethany Cheney
Holly Sills

Arthur Borem

Jose Diaz

Logan Brabson
Wilhem Law

Ryan Castorena
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Katy Seven Lakes HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Klein HS

Ft Worth Paschal HS
Mesquite HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Ft Worth Paschal HS
Ft Worth Paschal HS

Mesquite HS

Allen Lowery HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Irving MacArthur HS
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125  Sarah Nichols San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 -59 0.0

126  Andy Gronnevik  San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 -67 5.0
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